Roadrunner 2018 Rally Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 Did you attend the 2018 Roadrunner Spring Rally (pre-AOC rally)?

Answered: 162  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

YES 23.46% 38
NO 76.54% 124
TOTAL 162
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Q2 Do you prefer the Spring Rally to come before or after the AOC rally?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 128

Before
(Pre-rally)
After
(Post-rally)

No preference

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Before (Pre-rally) 76.47% 26
After (Post-rally) 2.94% 1
No preference 20.59% 7
TOTAL 34
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Q3 Do you prefer the Spring Rally to be at the same facility as the AOC
rally?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 128
Yes (Same
facility as...
No (Different
facility as...

No preference

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes (Same facility as AOC) 82.35% 28
No (Different facility as AOC) 2.94% 1
No preference 14.71% 5
TOTAL 34
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Q4 How many nights would you like the Spring Rally to include?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 128

3 nights

4 nights

5 nights

Other length
(specify below)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

3 nights 38.24% 13
4 nights 55.88% 19
5 nights 5.88% 2
Other length (specify below) 0.00% 0
TOTAL o
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Q5 How do you feel about morning coffee?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 128

Must have

Take it or
leave it

Don't partake

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Must have 55.88% 19
Take it or leave it 38.24% 13
Don't partake 5.88% 2
TOTAL 34
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Q6 Rank your preference (1 to 4) for morning coffee format. 1 - most

preferred 4- least preferred

Answered: 32  Skipped: 130

Regular Coffee
AND doughnuts

Regular Coffee
ONLY

Regular and
Decaf Coffee...

Regular and

Decaf Coffee...
(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 3 4 TOTAL SCORE

Regular Coffee AND doughnuts 41.67% 41.67% 16.67% 0.00%
10 10 4 0 24 3.25

Regular Coffee ONLY 13.33% 13.33% 26.67% 46.67%
4 4 8 14 30 1.93

Regular and Decaf Coffee ONLY 3.70% 18.52% 48.15% 29.63%
1 5 13 8 27 1.96

Regular and Decaf Coffee AND doughnuts 50.00% 21.88% 9.38% 18.75%
16 7 3 6 32 3.03
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SurveyMonkey

Q7 Would you like a healthier option with morning coffee? (If yes - select

all that apply.)

Answered: 32  Skipped: 130

No - doughnuts
are all I need

Yes - Assorted
yogurts

Yes - Fresh
fruit

Yes - Bagels

Yes -
Something el...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

ANSWER CHOICES

No - doughnuts are all | need
Yes - Assorted yogurts

Yes - Fresh fruit

Yes - Bagels

Yes - Something else - please specify.

Total Respondents: 32

7139

70%

80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
40.63%

37.50%
40.63%
34.38%

15.63%

13

12

13

11
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Q8 What hours do you prefer for morning coffee?

Answered: 33  Skipped: 129
6AM to 7AM
6 Am to 8AM
7AM to 8AM
7AM to 9AM

8AM to 9AM

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

6AM to 7AM 3.03% 1
6 Am to 8AM 6.06% 2
7AM to 8AM 18.18% 6
7AM to 9AM 42.42% 14
8AM to 9AM 30.30% 10
TOTAL 33
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Q9 How much do you like the pancake breakfast?

Answered: 33  Skipped: 129

Must have

Take it or
leave it

Don't partake

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Must have 30.30% 10
Take it or leave it 66.67% 22
Don't partake 3.03% 1
TOTAL 33

9/39



Roadrunner 2018 Rally Survey SurveyMonkey

Q10 Was the pancake breakfast menu good? (Pancakes, sausage,
regular coffee, juice)

Answered: 32  Skipped: 130

NO

If no - what
else would y...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

YES 87.50% 28
NO 0.00% 0
If no - what else would you like to see? 18.75% 6

Total Respondents: 32
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Q11 Do you enjoy having a potluck dinner one evening?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 128

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

YES 97.06% 33
NO 2.94% 1
TOTAL 34
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Q12 Do you think the club should provide the meats for the potluck?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 128

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

YES 76.47% 26
NO 23.53% 8
TOTAL 34
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Q13 If the club provides the meats, what meats do you prefer for the
potluck? 1 - Most preferred 5 - least preferred

Answered: 32  Skipped: 130

Hamburgers and
Hotdogs

Catered BBQ
Cold deli meats
Baked ham

Fried chicken

(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL SCORE

Hamburgers and Hotdogs 34.48% 37.93% 10.34% 17.24% 0.00%
10 11 3 5 0 29 3.90

Catered BBQ 43.33% 30.00% 10.00% 13.33% 3.33%
13 9 3 4 1 30 3.97

Cold deli meats 3.57% 0.00% 35.71% 10.71% 50.00%
1 0 10 3 14 28 1.96

Baked ham 13.33% 6.67% 26.67% 33.33% 20.00%
4 2 8 10 6 30 2.60

Fried chicken 6.45% 22.58% 16.13% 25.81% 29.03%
2 7 5 8 9 31 2.52

13/39
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Q14 Thinking of the Sheriff's Dinner:How was the quality of the food?

Answered: 33  Skipped: 129

Excellent

Fair

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 45.45% 15
Good 45.45% 15
Fair 6.06% 2
Poor 3.03% 1
TOTAL 33
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Q15 Thinking of the Sheriff's Dinner:How was the quantity of the food?

Answered: 33  Skipped: 129

Too much

Too little

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Too much 0.00% 0
Just right 96.97% 32
Too little 3.03% 1
TOTAL 33
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Q16 Thinking of the Chapter Dinner during the AOC:How was the quality
of the food?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 133

Good
Fair

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Excellent 58.62% 17
Good 41.38% 12
Fair 0.00% 0
Poor 0.00% 0
TOTAL 29
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Q17 Thinking of the Chapter Dinner during the AOC:How was the
quantity of food?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 133

- right _

Too little

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Too much 17.24% 5
Just right 82.76% 24
Too little 0.00% 0
TOTAL 29
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Q18 How do you feel about the evening Social Hours?

Answered: 33  Skipped: 129

Must have

Take it or
leave it

Don't partake

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Must have 81.82%

Take it or leave it 15.15%

Don't partake 3.03%
TOTAL

18 /39
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27

33
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Q19 How was the amount or organized sessions?

Answered: 31 Skipped: 131

Too many

Not enough

Just right

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Too many 0.00% 0
Not enough 25.81% 8
Just right 74.19% 23
TOTAL 31

19/39
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Q20 What type of technical sessions would you prefer? (Check all that
apply)

Answered: 29  Skipped: 133

Hands on - on
somebody els...

Hands on - on
your coach

Classroom
presentation...

Classroom
roundtable Q...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Hands on - on somebody else's coach 58.62% 17
Hands on - on your coach 58.62% 17
Classroom presentation on specific topic 65.52% 19
Classroom roundtable Q&A style 93.10% 27
Other (please specify) 20.69% 6

Total Respondents: 29
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Q21 Do you enjoy craft sessions?

Answered: 33  Skipped: 129

YES - and want
more

YES - and
amount was j...

Not interested

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

YES - and want more 21.21% 7
YES - and amount was just right 48.48% 16
Not interested 30.30% 10
TOTAL 33
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Q22 How important is having any vendors who may be at the AOC, at the
Spring rally too?

Answered: 33  Skipped: 129

Very important

Not important

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very important 18.18% 6
Would be nice 48.48% 16
Not important 33.33% 11
TOTAL 33
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Q23 How important is a golf day during the Spring Rally?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 128

Must have in
addition to ...

Could skip as

long as AOC ...
Don't play
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Must have in addition to AOC day 2.94% 1
Could skip as long as AOC has one 17.65% 6
Don't play 79.41% 27

TOTAL 34
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Q24 Would you like organized tours to local attractions during the Spring
Rally?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 128

NO

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

YES 58.82% 20
NO 41.18% 14
TOTAL 34
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Q25 For the rest of the questions: 2018 Spring Rally and AOC Rally
attendance was down about 20%. We need to understand why this was.
For those who didn't attend in 2018, tell us why. If you did attend in 2018,
please answer thinking of your 2019 decision.In making your attendance

plans, how much does location matter?

Answered: 127  Skipped: 35

Somewhat

Not a factor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very much 44.88% 57
Somewhat 44.09% 56
Not a factor 11.02% 14
TOTAL 127
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Q26 Is/was a California location a reason NOT to come?

Answered: 126  Skipped: 36

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 34.13% 43
No 65.87% 83
TOTAL 126
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Q27 Is the time of year a factor in your decision to attend?

Answered: 126  Skipped: 36

YES

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

YES 46.83% 59
NO 53.17% 67
TOTAL 126

27139
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Q28 Does the date of Easter figure in your rally attendance planning?

Answered: 128  Skipped: 34

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 14.84% 19
No 85.16% 109
TOTAL 128
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Q29 Assuming a Spring timeframe, what geographic area would you
prefer for a rally? 1 - Most preferred 6 - least preferred

Answered: 122  Skipped: 40

Southwest (CA
or AZ)

South Texas
North Texas
Florida
Branson, MO

Arkansas

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL SCORE

Southwest (CA or AZ) 69.49% 9.32% 2.54% 4.24% 4.24% 10.17%
82 11 3 5 5 12 118 5.05

South Texas 18.27% 33.65% 25.96% 7.69% 10.58% 3.85%
19 35 27 8 11 4 104 4.30

North Texas 4.76% 28.57% 37.14% 16.19% 6.67% 6.67%
5 30 39 17 7 7 105 3.89

Florida 4.67% 6.54% 6.54% 20.56% 19.63% 42.06%
5 7 7 22 21 45 107 2.30

Branson, MO 3.70% 10.19% 19.44% 26.85% 31.48% 8.33%
4 11 21 29 34 9 108 3.03

Arkansas 3.67% 10.09% 9.17% 21.10% 23.85% 32.11%
4 11 10 23 26 35 109 2.52
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Q30 Would you consider attending an additional Roadrunner rally
some time later in the year?

Answered: 118  Skipped: 44

No

Yes - When and
where

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

No 29.66% 35
Yes - When and where 70.34% 83
TOTAL 118
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SurveyMonkey
Q31 What type of facility do you prefer for a rally?
Answered: 123  Skipped: 39
Full service
RV resort
Fairgrounds -
dry camping
Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Full service RV resort 67.48% 83
Fairgrounds - dry camping 13.82% 17
Other (please specify) 18.70% 23
TOTAL 1229
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Q32 Is cost a major factor in your decision to attend or not?

Answered: 123  Skipped: 39

YES

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

YES 42.28% 52
NO 57.72% 71
TOTAL 123
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SurveyMonkey

Q33 What is the maximum you feel comfortable paying for the Spring
Rally assuming it includes the park, and some meals?

ANSWER CHOICES
$100
$150
$200

$250
TOTAL

$100 II

$200

$250

0% 10% 20%

Answered: 112

30% 40% 50%

33/39

Skipped: 50

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
3.57%

17.86%
31.25%

47.32%

90% 100%

20

35

53
112
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Q34 Does the requirement of registering and paying well in advance keep
you from registering early?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 124  Skipped: 38

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

YES 25.00% 31
NO 75.00% 93
TOTAL 124

34 /39
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Q35 If you attended the AOC but not the Spring Rally, why?

Answered: 56  Skipped: 106

Just too much
rally time

Cost of both

Just didn't
match my...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Just too much rally time 3.57% 2
Cost of both 5.36% 3
Just didn't match my schedule 33.93% 19
Other (please specify) 57.14% 32
TOTAL 56
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Q36 In making your decision to attend, how much does content matter?

Answered: 119  Skipped: 43

Come for the
technical...

Come for the
vendors

Come for the
social...

Don't come
because none...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Come for the technical sessions 63.03% 75
Come for the vendors 44.54% 53
Come for the social gathering 88.24% 105
Don't come because none of the rally events are for me 1.68% 2

Total Respondents: 119

36 /39



Roadrunner 2018 Rally Survey SurveyMonkey

Q37 Do you attend because specific vendors are at the rally?

Answered: 120  Skipped: 42

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 20.00% 24
No 80.00% 96
TOTAL 120

37139



Roadrunner 2018 Rally Survey SurveyMonkey

Q38 Do you have an interest in attending Camp Freightliner at the next
rally? The cost is roughly $235 and it takes two days. More details about
Camp Freightliner can be found at https://www.fcccrv.com/owners/camp-

freightliner/

Answered: 115  Skipped: 47

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 42.61% 49
No 57.39% 66
TOTAL 115
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Q39 Do you have any other comments or suggestions?

Answered: 64  Skipped: 98

39/39
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